
Department Logistics
PG Timetable
Semester 2
2022
(Iter3)

Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 July 2022 Fri Recess
2 July 2022 Sat Recess
3 July 2022 Sun Recess
4 July 2022 Mon Recess
5 July 2022 Tue Recess
6 July 2022 Wed Recess
7 July 2022 Thu Recess
8 July 2022 Fri Recess
9 July 2022 Sat Recess
10 July 2022 Sun Eid-ul-Adha
11 July 2022 Mon Recess
12 July 2022 Tue Recess
13 July 2022 Wed Recess
14 July 2022 Thu Recess
15 July 2022 Fri Recess
16 July 2022 Sat  
17 July 2022 Sun  
18 July 2022 Mon Third term starts Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
19 July 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004
20 July 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
21 July 2022 Thu SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
22 July 2022 Fri  
23 July 2022 Sat  
24 July 2022 Sun  
25 July 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
26 July 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004
27 July 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
28 July 2022 Thu  SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
29 July 2022 Fri  RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004
30 July 2022 Sat  
31 July 2022 Sun  



Department Logistics
PG Timetable
Semester 2
2022
(Iter3)

Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 August 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
2 August 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004
3 August 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
4 August 2022 Thu  SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
5 August 2022 Fri  
6 August 2022 Sat  
7 August 2022 Sun  
8 August 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
9 August 2022 Tue  National Women’s Day
10 August 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004

11 August 2022 Thu  SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022
ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004

12 August 2022 Fri  RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004
13 August 2022 Sat  
14 August 2022 Sun  
15 August 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
16 August 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
17 August 2022 Wed SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
18 August 2022 Thu  SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
19 August 2022 Fri  Meth_OR| NJ| V| . Meth_OR| NJ| V| . Meth_OR| NJ| V| .
20 August 2022 Sat  
21 August 2022 Sun  
22 August 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
23 August 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
24 August 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
25 August 2022 Thu  SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
26 August 2022 Fri  
27 August 2022 Sat  
28 August 2022 Sun  
29 August 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
30 August 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

SM_Inb| BH| S| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| S| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| S| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| S| VDS_1004
31 August 2022 Wed  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
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Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 September 2022 Thu  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
2 September 2022 Fri Third term ends Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
3 September 2022 Sat  
4 September 2022 Sun  
5 September 2022 Mon Recess
6 September 2022 Tue Recess
7 September 2022 Wed Recess
8 September 2022 Thu Recess
9 September 2022 Fri Recess
10 September 2022 Sat  
11 September 2022 Sun  
12 September 2022 Mon Fourth term starts Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
13 September 2022 Tue  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046
14 September 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
15 September 2022 Thu  Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
16 September 2022 Fri  Meth_OR| NJ| V| . Meth_OR| NJ| V| . Meth_OR| NJ| V| . SM_Inb| BH| E| VDS_1004

SM_Inb| BH| E| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| E| VDS_1004 SM_Inb| BH| E| VDS_1004
17 September 2022 Sat  
18 September 2022 Sun  
19 September 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| VDS_3051
20 September 2022 Tue  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
21 September 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 SC_F&Pl.| JL| L| Jan Mouton_ 2015 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
22 September 2022 Thu  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
23 September 2022 Fri  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
24 September 2022 Sat  Heritage Day
25 September 2022 Sun  
26 September 2022 Mon Rosh Hashanah D1 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
27 September 2022 Tue Rosh Hashanah D2 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022

Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004
28 September 2022 Wed  SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA SC_F&Pl.| JL| E| TBA

29 September 2022 Thu  Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| L| VDS_1004 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022
ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004

30 September 2022 Fri  
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Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 October 2022 Sat  
2 October 2022 Sun  
3 October 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004
4 October 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022
5 October 2022 Wed Yom Kippur FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
6 October 2022 Thu  Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
7 October 2022 Fri  Cust.S&L| AdB| E| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| E| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| E| VDS_1004
8 October 2022 Sat  
9 October 2022 Sun  
10 October 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004
11 October 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022
12 October 2022 Wed  Cust.S&L| AdB| S| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| S| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| S| VDS_1004 Cust.S&L| AdB| S| VDS_1004 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
13 October 2022 Thu  Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
14 October 2022 Fri  
15 October 2022 Sat  
16 October 2022 Sun  
17 October 2022 Mon  Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004 Urban_TE| MO| L| VDS_1004
18 October 2022 Tue  Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Meth_OR| NJ| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Forec.| HN| L| VDS_3046 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022 Comp&R.| SK| L| VDS_3022
19 October 2022 Wed  GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022 GS_OR&QM| IN| L| VDS_3022
20 October 2022 Thu  Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022 Inv.Cont.| IN| L| VDS_3022

ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004 ITTL| JvR| L| VDS_1004
21 October 2022 Fri Fourth term ends RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004 RA_TE| JvR| S| VDS_1004
22 October 2022 Sat  
23 October 2022 Sun  
24 October 2022 Mon Diwali RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004
25 October 2022 Tue UG EXAMS 2022 (First round starts) RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004
26 October 2022 Wed  RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004 RA_LM| UK| S| VDS_1004
27 October 2022 Thu  
28 October 2022 Fri  
29 October 2022 Sat  
30 October 2022 Sun  
31 October 2022 Mon  
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Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 November 2022 Tue  
2 November 2022 Wed  
3 November 2022 Thu  
4 November 2022 Fri  
5 November 2022 Sat  
6 November 2022 Sun  
7 November 2022 Mon  
8 November 2022 Tue  
9 November 2022 Wed  
10 November 2022 Thu  
11 November 2022 Fri  
12 November 2022 Sat  
13 November 2022 Sun  
14 November 2022 Mon  
15 November 2022 Tue  
16 November 2022 Wed  
17 November 2022 Thu UG EXAMS 2022 (Second round starts)
18 November 2022 Fri  
19 November 2022 Sat  
20 November 2022 Sun  
21 November 2022 Mon  
22 November 2022 Tue  
23 November 2022 Wed  
24 November 2022 Thu  
25 November 2022 Fri  
26 November 2022 Sat  
27 November 2022 Sun  
28 November 2022 Mon  
29 November 2022 Tue  
30 November 2022 Wed  
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Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
1 December 2022 Thu  
2 December 2022 Fri  
3 December 2022 Sat  
4 December 2022 Sun  
5 December 2022 Mon Dec Grad (SU)
6 December 2022 Tue Dec Grad (SU)
7 December 2022 Wed Dec Grad(SU)
8 December 2022 Thu Dec Grad(SU)
9 December 2022 Fri Dec Grad(SU)/Second semester ends
10 December 2022 Sat  
11 December 2022 Sun  
12 December 2022 Mon  
13 December 2022 Tue  
14 December 2022 Wed  
15 December 2022 Thu  
16 December 2022 Fri  Day of Reconciliation
17 December 2022 Sat  
18 December 2022 Sun  
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